JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel (212) 750-1176 

Fax (21.2) 750-2408 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller/7: 1 / de-1/4c
, 4

Date: February 1, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Euros and 00/100 (€ 

25,900.00) from the above account to: 

Bank: 

MAN: 

Swift: 

Banque Neuflize OBC 

NSMEFRPPXXX 

Account Name: JP Molyneux Studio Ltd. 

Reference: 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at